Series JW High Inrush 10 & 16 Amp Rockers
B40
In
d
ic
a
to
rs

Note: JWMW & JWLW
available with black only.
TYPICAL SWITCH ORDERING EXAMPLE
1 RJW
Circuits
1 ON NONE OFF
2 ON NONE ON
Barrier Types
R No Barrier
B With Barrier
Note: JWMW & JWLW
combine with code R only.
2 A
Ratings
M 10A @ 125/250V AC
MW Panel Seal
10A @ 125/250V AC
L 16A @ 125/250V AC
LW Panel Seal
16A @ 125/250V AC
Cap Colors
A Black
B Ivory
C Red
H Gray
Note: JWMW & JWLW avail-
able with black or red caps only.
Poles
1 SPST
SPDT
2 DPST
DPDT
Notes:
DPST must have international
ON-OFF symbols for VDE
approval.
JWLW available in DPST &
DPDT only.
1 A
Inscription
Orientation
No
Code No Inscription
1 Horizontal
2 Vertical
These are inscriptions for
Single Throw models only.
LW
DESCRIPTION FOR TYPICAL ORDERING EXAMPLE
JWLW21RA1A
Black Housing
DPST
ON-NONE-OFF Circuit
Black Rocker Cap with
International ON-OFF Symbols
in Horizontal Orientation
16A @ 125/250V AC
IMPORTANT:
Standard markings for JWM & JWL:
TV Rating, UL, CSA & VDE.
Standard marking for JWLW: cULus.
Specific models, ratings & ordering

D Amber LED
F Green LED
TYPICAL SWITCH ORDERING EXAMPLE
1 RJW
Black Housing/No BarrierDPST
ON-NONE-OFF Circuit
Circuit
1 ON NONE OFF
Barrier Types
R No Barrier
B With Barrier
2
DESCRIPTION FOR TYPICAL ORDERING EXAMPLE
JWS21RAA
Black Rocker Cap
A
Rating
S
10A @ 125/250V AC
6A @ 125/250V AC (UL/CSA)
5A (3A) @ 125/250V AC (VDE)
Cap Colors
A Black
* B Ivory
C Red
* For Nonilluminated only
Poles
1
SPST
Nonilluminated &
Illuminated
2 DPST
Nonilluminated only
AS
Housing Colors
A Black
* B Ivory
* For Nonilluminated only IMPORTANT:
cULus & VDE markings are